Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
Tennisclub Rodenkirchen e.V. (2459)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Fuchskaulenweg, 50999 Kdln
G 0221-391409 kontakt@tcr.koeln

Sportwart/in

Lamesic, Bojan
T 01628581489 bojanlamesic@gmail.com
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Herren 50 1 | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Markus Fuchs
m 016097956493; markus.renard@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Franke, Oliver
Schick, Andreas
Franken, Patrick
Lech, Marc-Ulrich
Fuchs, Markus
Weérmann, Matthias
Pavesi, Antonio (ITA N)
Ohrem, Thomas
Alles, Eckhard
BUKOWSKI, Florian
Wirtz, Marc
Melcher, Arne

Wolf, Guido

Rubey, Christian
Oberthiir, Aloys
Schulten, Ingo
Nagel, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16601727
17354281
17163012
16755642
16992611
16991539
17054267
16502878
16855705
17401594
17164092
17055879
17354517
17356413
16993621
16855457
17454256

LK

LK12,9
LK19,1
LK19,6
LK20,5
LK21,1
LK22,9
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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